Population by educational attainment (level and year of graduation), current activity status, occupation, age and sex, 2011
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Nursing
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Technicians and associate professionals
Clerical support workers

Service and sales workers

Skilled agricultural, forestry and fishery workers
Craft and related trades workers

Plant and machine operators, and assemblers
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Armed forces occupations

Not reported

Not employed

SUM (occupation)

Managers
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Not employed
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SUM (current
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Other
educations
shorter than 1
year

Upper
secondary
school

Vocational

Clerical support workers

Service and sales workers
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Craft and related trades workers

Plant and machine operators, and assemblers
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Armed forces occupations
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Skippers and
engineers etc.
(diploma)

Professionals

Technicians and associate professionals
Clerical support workers

Service and sales workers

Skilled agricultural, forestry and fishery workers
Craft and related trades workers

Plant and machine operators, and assemblers
Elementary occupations

Armed forces occupations

Not reported

Not employed

SUM (occupation)

Managers

Professionals

37

13
1441
94
114
118
132
198
78
66
166
146
76
252
6237
307
184
877
171
603
304
1556
399
262
12
289
1273
977
20

22

1080
94
110
112
126
172
68
62
153
118

64
4762
300
181
847
162
576
297
1489
385
245

11
269

666
19

105

NN B

25

13
28

30
698

698
222

141

141

202

202
30

75

75
337

337
33



Diploma in
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Not employed
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engineering and Managers

manufactoring
trades

Other diploma
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Skippers and
engineers etc.
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(bachelor)

Shipmasters
(bachelor)

Primary and
lower
secondary
school teachers
(bachelor)

Other
educationists
(bachelor)

Nurses

Professionals

Technicians and associate professionals
Clerical support workers

Service and sales workers

Skilled agricultural, forestry and fishery workers
Craft and related trades workers

Plant and machine operators, and assemblers
Elementary occupations

Armed forces occupations

Not reported

Not employed

SUM (occupation)

Managers

Professionals

Technicians and associate professionals
Clerical support workers

Service and sales workers

Skilled agricultural, forestry and fishery workers
Craft and related trades workers

Plant and machine operators, and assemblers
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Armed forces occupations

Not reported

Not employed

SUM (occupation)

Managers

Professionals

Technicians and associate professionals
Clerical support workers

Service and sales workers

Skilled agricultural, forestry and fishery workers
Craft and related trades workers

Plant and machine operators, and assemblers
Elementary occupations

Armed forces occupations

Not reported

Not employed

SUM (occupation)

Managers

Professionals

Technicians and associate professionals
Clerical support workers

Service and sales workers
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Armed forces occupations

Not reported

Not employed

SUM (occupation)
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12
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11
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14
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(bachelor)

Other health
and welfare
educations
(bachelor)

Engineering
and
construction
(bachelor)

Social sciences,
business and
law (bachelor)

Managers

Professionals

Technicians and associate professionals
Clerical support workers

Service and sales workers

Skilled agricultural, forestry and fishery workers
Craft and related trades workers

Plant and machine operators, and assemblers
Elementary occupations

Armed forces occupations

Not reported

Not employed

SUM (occupation)

Managers

Professionals

Technicians and associate professionals
Clerical support workers

Service and sales workers

Skilled agricultural, forestry and fishery workers
Craft and related trades workers

Plant and machine operators, and assemblers
Elementary occupations

Armed forces occupations

Not reported

Not employed

SUM (occupation)

Managers

Professionals

Technicians and associate professionals
Clerical support workers

Service and sales workers

Skilled agricultural, forestry and fishery workers
Craft and related trades workers

Plant and machine operators, and assemblers
Elementary occupations

Armed forces occupations
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Not employed

SUM (occupation)

Managers

Professionals

Technicians and associate professionals
Clerical support workers

Service and sales workers

Skilled agricultural, forestry and fishery workers
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Science
(bachelor)

Humanities
(bachelor)

Other bachelor
degrees

Social sciences,
business and
law (master)

SUM (occupation)
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Professionals

Technicians and associate professionals
Clerical support workers

Service and sales workers

Skilled agricultural, forestry and fishery workers
Craft and related trades workers

Plant and machine operators, and assemblers
Elementary occupations

Armed forces occupations
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Humanities
(master)

Engineering
and
construction
(master)

Medical
doctors

Other health
and welfare
educations
(master)

Not employed

SUM (occupation)

Managers

Professionals

Technicians and associate professionals
Clerical support workers

Service and sales workers

Skilled agricultural, forestry and fishery workers
Craft and related trades workers

Plant and machine operators, and assemblers
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Professionals

Technicians and associate professionals
Clerical support workers

Service and sales workers

Skilled agricultural, forestry and fishery workers
Craft and related trades workers

Plant and machine operators, and assemblers
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Not employed

SUM (occupation)

Managers

Professionals

Technicians and associate professionals
Clerical support workers

Service and sales workers

Skilled agricultural, forestry and fishery workers
Craft and related trades workers

Plant and machine operators, and assemblers
Elementary occupations

Armed forces occupations
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10

23

23
13



Science
(master)

Other master
degrees

PhD and
equivalent

Not reported

Not employed

SUM (occupation)

Managers

Professionals

Technicians and associate professionals
Clerical support workers

Service and sales workers

Skilled agricultural, forestry and fishery workers
Craft and related trades workers

Plant and machine operators, and assemblers
Elementary occupations

Armed forces occupations

Not reported

Not employed

SUM (occupation)

Managers

Professionals

Technicians and associate professionals
Clerical support workers

Service and sales workers

Skilled agricultural, forestry and fishery workers
Craft and related trades workers

Plant and machine operators, and assemblers
Elementary occupations

Armed forces occupations

Not reported
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SUM (occupation)

Managers
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Clerical support workers
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Population 15 years and older 11. November 2011
Source: Census 2011
Units: Persons 15 years and older
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